

Texas LGBTQ Chambers Statewide Networking Event











www.texaslgbtqchambers.com

2021 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Secure Your Sponsorship TODAY!

GET VISIBILITY FOR YOUR COMPANY WITH CHAMBER MEMBERS ACROSS THE STATE OF TEXAS!



Texas LGBTQ Chambers Statewide Networking Event

Connecting LGBTQ+ and Allied businesses across Texas!

What is Pride Across Texas?

Pride Across Texas is an LGBTQ+ virtual networking event as big as Texas itself! Combined, the Texas LGBTQ Chambers of Commerce has more than 1,000 members. The networking event gives LGBTQ+ and Allied business owners the opportunity to reach beyond their city, county, and region to create new business networks and grow their businesses. Plus, the event is live streamed through all four chambers.

The Texas LGBTQ Chambers of Commerce hosts Pride Across Texas quarterly to connect members and key stakeholders across the state. The event includes high-profile speakers and networking for event participants.

Presenting Sponsor - \$25,000 (Available: 1)

- Recognized as 2021 Pride Across Texas presenting sponsors (4 events).
- Opportunity to deliver welcome remarks during each program
- Opportunity to include a 15-30 second sponsor produced ad for viewing at the front program plus through event promotions
- Logo recognition included on event promotions including newsletter and online (websites, link to business, social media) including Texas LGBTQ Chambers website and individual chamber websites
- Recognition on social media (min 6 per event)
- Verbal recognition during program remarks and slide presentation
- Opportunity to provide a "featured sponsor" message via email and blog to Chamber members and member prospects
- Opportunity to Introduce guest speaker



Brand visibility for your business across the LGBTQ+ and Allied Business Community!



Business Community Connection

Maximize statewide visibility through the Texas LGBTQ Chambers of Commerce

Sponsor Pride Across Texas and get visibility with Texas LGBTQ Chamber of Commerce members across the state and beyond.

The Texas LGBTQ Chambers of Commerce collaboration is one of a kind in the country among LGBTQ chambers.

Platinum Sponsor - \$15,000

- Recognized as 2021 Pride Across Texas presenting sponsors for three events
- Opportunity to include a 15-30 second sponsor produced ad for viewing at the end of one program plus through event promotions
- Logo recognition included on event promotions including newsletter and online (websites, link to business, social media) including Texas LGBTQ Chambers website and individual chamber websites
- Recognition on social media (min 4 per event)
- Verbal recognition during program remarks and slide presentation



Secure Your
Sponsorship TODAY!



Connecting businesses across the State of Texas!

Collaboration & Connection

The Texas LGBTQ Chambers of Commerce is the first LGBTQ+ chamber statewide collaboration in the country! The founding chambers include:

- Austin LGBT Chamber
- Greater Houston LGBT Chamber
- North Texas LGBT Chamber
- San Antonio LGBT Chamber

Sponsoring Pride Across Texas is a unique opportunity to support a groundbreaking collaboration as well as the LGBTQ+ and Allied Business Community.

The Texas LGBTQ Chambers of Commerce works to achieve equality and inclusion by promoting economic vitality in our communities and strengthening LGBTQ and ally businesses. The LGBTQ and Allied businesses of the Chambers speak with one voice. We believe that in Texas when business thrives, people prosper. For this to happen, all Texans must be included and respected.

Events like Pride Across Texas help the Texas LGBTQ Chambers of Commerce create a strong and collective voice for the LGBTQ+ and Allied Business Community. Sponsor support helps the Chambers strengthen our voice in Texas.

Gold Sponsor - \$5,000

- Recognized as Pride Across Texas Gold Sponsor for two events
- Logo recognition included on event promotions including newsletter and online (websites, link to business, social media) including Texas LGBTQ Chambers website and individual chamber websites
- Recognition on social media (min 2 per event)
- Verbal recognition during program remarks and slide presentation

Silver Sponsor - \$2,500

- Recognized as Pride Across Texas Silver Sponsor for one event
- Name recognition included on event promotions including newsletter and online (websites, link to business, social media) including Texas LGBTQ Chambers website and individual chamber websites
- Recognition on social media (min 2)
- Verbal recognition during program remarks and slide presentation

For more information about sponsoring Pride Across Texas, please contact Tammi Wallace at tammi.wallace@houstonlgbtchamber.com or 713-301-2266.